Office of Economic Improvement: Public Art Survey SurveyMonkey

Q1 Please tell us about yourself. | am a(n)...

Answered: 42 Skipped: 0
Resident of
Oscoda (year...
Frequent
Visitor to...

Business Owner
in Oscoda

Elected
official in...

Student
in/from Oscoda

Other (pleas
specify

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Resident of Oscoda (year round or seasonal) 90.48%
Frequent Visitor to Oscoda/l work in Oscoda 4.76%
Business Owner in Oscoda 11.90%
Elected official in Oscoda 2.38%
Student in/from Oscoda 0.00%

2.38%

Other (please specify)

Total Respondents: 42
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Q2 | think public art is an important part of the community and | am excited
about opportunities for public art in Oscoda.

Answered: 42  Skipped: 0

Extremely
important

Somewhat
important

Not so
important

Not at all
important

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Extremely important 40.48% 17
Very important 21.43% 9
Somewhat important 26.19% 11
Not so important 11.90% 5
Not at all important 0.00% 0
TOTAL 42
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SurveyMonkey

Q3 What is public art to you? Check all that apply.

Answered: 37

Murals

Sculpture

Memorials

Architectur

Festivals

Performance

0% 10% 20% 30%

ANSWER CHOICES
Murals

Sculptures
Memorials
Architecture
Festivals

Performances

Total Respondents: 37

40%
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Skipped: 5

50% 60% 70%

RESPONSES

97.30%

97.30%

67.57%

78.38%

45.95%

54.05%

90% 100%

36

36

25

29

17

20
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Q4 Public art can take place in one location or across many locations.
Where would you like to see public art in Oscoda?

Answered: 38  Skipped: 4

Public place
onl

Qutside o
businesse

Inside o
businesse

Focused withi
the downtow

Sprea
throughout t.

On townshi
properties L./

On sidewalks

Yards/Greeenwa
s along main..

Near the wate|

In alleys and
available...

Anywhere is a
great place ...

Other (pleas
specify

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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ANSWER CHOICES

Public places only

Outside of businesses

Inside of businesses

Focused within the downtown

Spread throughout the community

On township properties like the Beach or Township Hall
On sidewalks

Yards/Greeenways along main roads
Near the water

In alleys and available spaces
Anywhere is a great place for public art!

Other (please specify)
Total Respondents: 38
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SurveyMonkey

RESPONSES
26.32%

39.47%
15.79%
26.32%
63.16%
34.21%
23.68%
26.32%
26.32%
23.68%
57.89%

10.53%

10

15

10

24

13

10

10

22
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Q5 Please rate how you would feel about public art in the following places.
This is an indication of how you feel about these, so let's assume we can
snap our fingers and make this happen, regardless of cost, time, or
anything else.

Answered: 38  Skipped: 4

The sides of

buildings...

The sides of
buildings...

Sidewalks
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0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Not at all interested . Somewhat interested
. Neutral, neither interested or not interested. Mostly interested
. Very interested
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The sides of buildings
downtown

The sides of buildings
throughout the
community
Sidewalks

Parking Lots

Utility boxes

Storefronts

Green space or along
roads and sidewalks

NOT AT ALL
INTERESTED

5.41%
2

5.41%
2

14.29%
5

10.81%
4

15.15%
5

2.94%
1

5.41%
2

SOMEWHAT
INTERESTED

13.51%
5

8.11%
3

14.29%
5

16.22%
6

12.12%
4

11.76%
4

18.92%
7

NEUTRAL, NEITHER
INTERESTED OR NOT
INTERESTED

8.11%
3

16.22%
6

8.57%
3

13.51%
5

30.30%
10

20.59%
7

5.41%
2
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MOSTLY
INTERESTED

16.22%
6

16.22%
6

25.71%
9

27.03%
10

15.15%
5

32.35%
11

29.73%
11

SurveyMonkey
VERY TOTAL
INTERESTED
56.76%
21 37
54.05%
20 37
37.14%
13 35
32.43%
12 37
27.27%
9 33
32.35%
11 34
40.54%
15 37
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Q6 Would you support the theme of "Take..." (Take a Stroll, Take Flight,
Take a Ride, etc.) in Oscoda?

Answered: 38  Skipped: 4

Likely

Neither likely
nor unlikely

Unlikely

Very unlikely

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Very likely 50.00% 19
Likely 28.95% 11
Neither likely nor unlikely 13.16% 5
Unlikely 2.63% 1
Very unlikely 5.26% 2
TOTAL 38

9/20



Office of Economic Improvement: Public Art Survey

Q7 What kind of theme would you like to see in public art in Oscoda?

Great Lakes

Airplanes

River scenes

Birds

Boating

Forests/Lumber

Local histor

No theme a
all, but a..

Vary based o
locatio

Other (pleas
specify

0%  10%

ANSWER CHOICES

Great Lakes

Airplanes

River scenes

Birds

Boating

Forests/Lumbermen

Local history

No theme at all, but a variety of art ideas
Vary based on location

Other (please specify)
Total Respondents: 38

40%

Answered: 38
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50%

70%

80%

SurveyMonkey

90% 100%

RESPONSES
34.21%

21.05%

39.47%

23.68%

21.05%

42.11%

42.11%

18.42%

57.89%

10.53%

13

15

16

16

22
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SurveyMonkey

Q8 Where would you like to see murals in Oscoda?

Answered: 36  Skipped: 6

Downtown
including th..

Throughout th
US-23 Corrido

Throughout th
F-41 Corrido

Other (pleas
specify

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70%

ANSWER CHOICES

Downtown - including the beach, side streets, etc.
Throughout the US-23 Corridor
Throughout the F-41 Corridor

Other (please specify)

Total Respondents: 36
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80%

90% 100%

RESPONSES
91.67%

72.22%

66.67%

13.89%

33

26

24
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Q9 Should murals have a consistent theme?

Answered: 37  Skipped: 5

Definitel
should have ..

Probabl
should have ..

Probably
should not h...

Definitel
should not h..

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Definitely should have a consistent theme 18.92%
Probably should have a consistent theme 51.35%
Probably should not have a consistent theme 16.22%
13.51%

Definitely should not have a consistent theme

TOTAL
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Q10 What other ideas do you have for themed murals in Oscoda?

Answered: 17  Skipped: 25
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Q11 Should an art installation be permanent or temporary/seasonal?

Answered: 36  Skipped: 6

Definitel
permanen

| prefe
permanent bu.

| prefer
temporary or...

Definitel
temporar

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Definitely permanent 8.33%

| prefer permanent but temporary or seasonal is OK 63.89%

| prefer temporary or seasonal but permanent is OK 22.22%
Definitely temporary 5.56%
TOTAL

14720
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SurveyMonkey

Q12 Should an art installation be something you look at or something you
can move or interact with, too?

Answered: 35

Only look at
art...

Interactive
art is...

Interactive
mostly, look...

Only
interactive ...

0% 10% 20% 30%

ANSWER CHOICES

Only look at art installations

Look mostly but some interaction is OK

Interactive art is important, and looks are important too
Interactive mostly, looks are secondary

Only interactive art installations

TOTAL

Look mostly,
but some...

40% 50%

15/20

Skipped: 7

60%

70%

80%

90% 100%

RESPONSES
17.14%

48.57%

34.29%

0.00%

0.00%

17

12

85
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Q13 Are you more interested in one big art installation or several smaller

One bi
installatio

One centr
installation.

Many smaller
installations

Other (please
specify)

0% 10%

ANSWER CHOICES

One big installation

One central installation, with some smaller
Many smaller installations

Other (please specify)
TOTAL

20%

installations?

Answered: 36

30%

40% 50%

16/20

Skipped: 6

60%

70%

80%

SurveyMonkey

90% 100%

RESPONSES
2.78%

36.11%

55.56%

5.56%

13

20

36
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Q14 Are you interested in an art installation made of stone or steel? A
structure?

Answered: 36  Skipped: 6
Extremely
interested

Somewhat
interested

Not so
interested

Not at al
intereste

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Extremely interested 25.00%

Very interested 25.00%
Somewhat interested 41.67%

Not so interested 2.78%

Not at all interested 5.56%
TOTAL

17720
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Q15 Some communities in Michigan have small statues outside
businesses that support certain projects or initiatives. Would you like to
see this in Oscoda?

Answered: 36  Skipped: 6
Extremely,
interested

Somewhat
interested

Not so
interested

Not at all
interested

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Extremely interested 22.22% 8
Very interested 27.78% 10
Somewhat interested 36.11% 13
Not so interested 5.56% 2
Not at all interested 8.33% 3
TOTAL 36
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Q16 Any other thoughts about public art in Oscoda? Remember, we didn't
ask for your name, so your comments will be anonymous.

Answered: 21  Skipped: 21
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Q17 | think public art is an important part of a community and I'm excited
to see more of it in Oscoda.

Answered: 35  Skipped: 7

Strongly a.gr'e_

Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree I

Strongly
disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 68.57% 24
Agree 17.14% 6
Neither agree nor disagree 8.57% 3
Disagree 2.86% 1
Strongly disagree 2.86% 1
TOTAL 35
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